
Hamburger Patty & Eggs
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs
Vienna Sausage & Eggs
Bacon & Eggs
Link Sausage & Eggs
Spam & Eggs
Portuguese Sausage & Eggs
Bone-In Ham Steak & Eggs
Grilled Fish & Eggs
Kalbi & Eggs
Scottish Bangers & Eggs
Ham & Eggs
Canadian Bacon & Eggs
Vinha D’alhos & Eggs
New York Steak & Eggs

10.95
10.95
10.75
10.95
10.75
10.75
10.75
12.95
12.95
14.95
11.95
10.75
10.75
13.95
14.95

Two eggs and ONE choice of: rice, toast, home fries OR
3pc pancakes (+2.95), special pancakes (+3.95 excludes 
ham/cheese), strawberry or mac nut pancakes (+4.95), 

fried rice (+2.50). Substitute to eggs whites (+2).
Add whipped cream to any pancakes (+2.95).

Hearty 3-egg omelette, ONE choice of: rice, toast, home 
fries OR 3pc pancakes (+2.95), special pancakes (+3.95 
excludes ham/cheese), strawberry or mac nut pancakes 
(+4.95), fried rice (+2.50). Substitute to eggs whites (+3).

Add whipped cream to any pancakes (+2.95).

OPEN 6:30AM-2:00PM • (808) 235-5772
www.kaneohepancakehouse.com        @kaneohepancakehouse

Fried Rice 
Special 10.95
Two eggs your way &
ONE choice of: (2pc) spam,
Port. sausage, bacon or link
(No substitutions)

House Special

Cheese Omelette
Fresh Mushroom
Chili & Cheese Omelette
One Choice Meat Omelette:

Spinach Bacon & Cheese
Vinha D’alhos Omelette
Vegetarian Omelette

Denver Omelette

Western Omelette

Loaded Potato Omelette

Mushroom Cheese Burger

14.95

10.95
11.95
11.95
11.95

13.45
14.95
13.95

12.95

13.50

13.95

13.95

Ham, bacon, Portuguese 
sausage, tomato, onion,
bell pepper, mushroom,
potato, cheese & hollandaise

Ham • Portuguese Sausage • Bacon • 
Link Sausage • Vienna Sausage • Spam 

Ham, tomato, onion & bell pepper 

Ham, tomato, onion, bell pepper, potato

Tomato, onion, bell pepper, spinach & mushroom 

Bacon, cheese, potato & sour cream 

Hamburger, mushroom & cheese

Omelette

MEAT & EGGS OMELETTES

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Served with home fries. Substitute fried rice (+2.50).

1/2 Papaya 3.50

French Toast (3 pieces)

French Toast with 2 Eggs
Sweet Bread French Toast (3 pieces)

Sweet Bread French Toast w/ 2 Eggs

9.50
11.95
10.50
12.95

Belgian waffle served with fresh whipped butter & syrup.

Early Bird 
Special  6:30am-9:00am 6.95
Three buttermilk pancakes & 2 eggs
(No substitutions)

Late Bird 
Special 9.95
Four buttermilk pancakes & 2 eggs
(No substitutions)

Lite Bite 9.95
Two buttermilk pancakes, 1 egg & ONE choice of:
2pc link, 2pc bacon or 2pc Port. sausage (No sub.)

Plain
Blueberry
Pecan
Churro
 
Chocolate Chip
Strawberry Whip Cream
Macadamia Nut
Banana

9.95
10.95
10.95
13.95

11.95
13.95
13.95
11.95

Cinnamon & sugar
topped with whipped cream

Canadian bacon, turkey,
spinach & tomato

Classic Eggs Benedict
1/2 Order
Florentine (Spinach & tomato)

Bene Florentine

Grilled Fish Benedict
Grilled Fish Florentine
Crab Cake Benedict

12.95
9.95

12.95
14.95

12.95
14.95
14.95

Plain
Lemon
Banana
Sour Cream
Blueberry
Strawberry
Chocolate Chip
Sour Cream & Lemon
Sour Cream & Banana
Sour Cream & Strawberry
Sour Cream & Blueberry
Macadamia Nut

9.95
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.95
11.95
11.95
12.50
12.50
13.50
13.50
13.95

Thin egg batter pancakes rolled with special fruit fillings.

Buttermilk
Banana
Blueberry
Pecan
Strawberry

Chocolate Chip
Macadamia Nut
Ham & Cheese

9.95
11.95
11.95
11.95
14.95

11.95
14.95
13.95

7.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

11.95

8.95
11.95
10.95

Fluffy pancakes served with fresh whipped butter & syrup.
Short Stack

3pc
Regular

5pc

Whip Cream

WAFFLES PANCAKES

EGGS BENEDICTS FRESH FRUIT

FRENCH TOASTS

CREPES



*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Hamburger Deluxe
Teri Burger Deluxe
Chili Burger Deluxe
Cheese Burger Deluxe
Bacon Cheese Burger Deluxe
Mushroom Burger Deluxe
Grilled Fish Burger

9.95
10.50
10.95
10.95
11.50
11.50
11.95

All our burgers are homemade! Choice of tossed salad, 
potato salad, mac salad or home fries.

Combo Special 14.95

- Kalbi
- Teriyaki Beef
- Teriyaki Chicken
- Fish
- Chicken Cutlet
- Fried Shrimp

ONE choice of: garlic bread, rice or home fries
ONE choice of: tossed salad, potato salad or mac salad
Choose TWO (2) different choices:

Oxtail Soup 18.95
A popular, flavorful local favorite!
Served with rice.

Fried Shrimp, Bacon & Cheese
Swiss Cheese & Chicken Cutlet
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Clubhouse

Turkey Breast
Teri Beef
Teri Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Fried Egg
Fried Ham & Egg
Spam & Egg
Bacon & Egg

12.45
11.95
10.95
11.50

9.95
11.95
10.95
9.50
9.95
9.50
9.95
9.95
9.95

Choice of tossed salad, potato salad,
mac salad or home fries.

Loco Moco
Fried Rice

Double Patty Loco Moco
Corned Beef Hash Loco Moco
Chicken Cutlet Loco Moco
Roast Pork Loco Moco

10.95
12.95

14.95
11.95
12.95
13.95

Loco Moco Fried Shrimp
Grilled or Pan-Fried Fish
Sauteed Fish

Teriyaki Chicken
Hamburger Steak
Teriyaki Hamburger Steak
Chicken Cutlet
Teriyaki Beef
New York Steak
Vinha D’alhos

Kalbi

Entrees comes with your choice of starch & salad.
ONE choice of: garlic bread, rice or home fries.

ONE choice of: tossed salad, potato salad or mac salad.

Mushroom & onions in 
garlic butter wine sauce 

Portuguese marinated pork 

Marinated beef short ribs 

13.95
12.95
13.95

12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
14.95
14.95

15.95

BURGERS

SANDWICHES

LOCO MOCOS PLATE LUNCHES

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Coffee / Decaf
Hot Tea / Green Tea
Hot Chocolate w/ Whipped Cream
Milk
Chocolate Milk w/ Whipped Cream
Iced Tea
Soft Drinks

Fruit Juices

2.95
2.25
3.75
3.25
4.50
3.25
3.25

3.25

Free refills on soft drinks.

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Pink Lemonade,
Fruit Punch, Raspberry Iced Tea, Unsweetened Iced Tea

Please ask for current selection

Kalbi
Vinha D’alhos
New York Steak
Pan-Fried Fish
Sauteed Mushrooms Garlic butter wine sauce

Corned Beef Hash
Vienna Sausage
Spam
Hamburger Patty
Link Sausage
Bacon
Portuguese Sausage
Sliced Ham
Bone-In Ham Steak
Canadian Bacon
Rice (1 scoop / 2 scoop)
White or Wheat Toast
English Muffin
1 Egg / 2 Eggs
1 Egg White / 2 Egg Whites
Garlic Bread (1pc / 2pc)
Home Fries
Fried Rice

11.95
10.95
10.95
9.95
8.50
6.95
5.95
5.95
6.95
5.95
5.95
5.95
5.95

10.95
5.95

1.95 / 3.00
3.50
3.50

1.95 / 3.75
2.95 / 4.75
2.95 / 4.95

5.95
6.95

11.20.20

Shrimp Scampi

Sauteed Shrimp & Fish

Chili Spaghetti

Chili, Cheese & Onions

Chili

The Paniola

14.95

14.95

9.95

9.95

9.50

9.95

Served on a bed of pasta with garlic bread 

Served on a bed of pasta
with garlic bread 

Served with garlic bread 

Served with rice 

Served with rice 

Chili, rice & scrambled eggs 

Chef Salad

Garden Salad
Oriental Chicken Salad
Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad
Toss Salad

10.95

6.95
11.95
3.95
3.95

Soup of the Day
Cup of Soup
& 1/2 Sandwich

Cup: 6.50  Bowl: 7.95
10.95

Choose from tuna 
or ham sandwich 

BEVERAGES

SIDE ORDERS

PASTAS & MORE

SALADS

SOUPS

      @kaneohepancakehouse
www.kaneohepancakehouse.com

kaneohepancakehouse@gmail.com

Contact Us:

There is an 18% gratuity added 
for parties of 6 or more.


