

OPEN 6:30AM-2:00PM • (808) 235-5772

MEAT & EGGS

Two eggs and ONE choice of: rice, toast, home fries OR 3pc pancakes (+2.95), special pancakes (+3.95 excludes ham/cheese), strawberry or mac nut pancakes (+4.95), fried rice (+2.50). Substitute to eggs whites (+2). Add whipped cream to any pancakes (+2.95).

Hamburger Patty & Eggs	10.95
Corned Beef Hash & Eggs	10.95
Vienna Sausage & Eggs	10.75
Bacon & Eggs	10.95
Link Sausage & Eggs	10.75
Spam & Eggs	10.75
Portuguese Sausage & Eggs	10.75
Bone-In Ham Steak & Eggs	12.95
Grilled Fish & Eggs	12.95
Kalbi & Eggs	14.95
Scottish Bangers & Eggs	11.95
Ham & Eggs	10.75
Canadian Bacon & Eggs	10.75
Vinha D'alhos & Eggs	13.95
New York Steak & Eggs	14.95



OMBIDE DE LES

Hearty 3-egg omelette, ONE choice of: rice, toast, home fries OR 3pc pancakes (+2.95), special pancakes (+3.95 excludes ham/cheese), strawberry or mac nut pancakes (+4.95), fried rice (+2.50). Substitute to eggs whites (+3). Add whipped cream to any pancakes (+2.95).

House Special Omelette Ham, bacon, Portuguese sausage, tomato, onion,

bell pepper, mushroom.

Loaded Potato Omelette

Bacon, cheese, potato & sour cream

Hamburger, mushroom & cheese

Mushroom Cheese Burger



14.95

13.95

13.95

Cheese Omelette	10.95
Fresh Mushroom	11.95
Chili & Cheese Omelette	11.95
One Choice Meat Omelette: Ham • Portuguese Sausage • Bacon • Link Sausage • Vienna Sausage • Spam	11.95
Spinach Bacon & Cheese	13.45
Vinha D'alhos Omelette	14.95
Vegetarian Omelette Tomato, onion, bell pepper, spinach & mushroom	13.95
Denver Omelette Ham, tomato, onion & bell pepper	12.95
Western Omelette Ham, tomato, onion, bell pepper, potato	13.50

WATERLES

Belgian waffle served with fresh whipped butter & syrup.

Plain	and the same of th	9.95
Blueberry		10.95
Pecan		10.95
Cinnamon & sugar topped with whipped cream		13.95
Chocolate Chip		11.95
Strawberry Whip C	ream	13.95
/lacadamia Nut		13.95

11.95 Banana

ECCS BENEFICERS

Served with home fries. Substitute fried rice (+2.50).

Classic Eggs Benedict		12.95
1/2 Order		9.95
Florentine (Spinach & tomato)		12.95
Bene Florentine Canadian bacon, turkey, spinach & tomato		14.95
Grilled Fish Benedict	1	12.95
Grilled Fish Florentine	30,00	14.95
Crab Cake Benedict		14.95

CREPES

Thin egg batter pancakes rolled with special fruit fillings.

Plain		9.95
Lemon		11.50
Banana		11.50
Sour Cream	124	11.50
Blueberry		11.95
Strawberry		11.95
Chocolate Chip		11.95
Sour Cream & Len	ion	12.50
Sour Cream & Ban	ana	12.50
Sour Cream & Stra	wberry	13.50
Sour Cream & Blue	eberry	13.50
Macadamia Nut		13.95

PANCAKES

Fluffy pancakes served with fresh whipped butter & syrup.

Buttermilk Banana Blueberry Pecan Strawberry Whip Cream



9.95 11.95 8.95 11.95 8.95 11.95 11.95 14.95

Chocolate Chip 11.95 8.95 **Macadamia Nut** 11.95 14.95 Ham & Cheese 10.95 13.95

3.50 1/2 Papaya

ERIDNOH TOASTS

French Toast (3 pieces)	9.50
French Toast with 2 Eggs	11.95
Sweet Bread French Toast (3 pieces)	10.50
Sweet Bread French Toast w/ 2 Eggs	

Early Bird Special 6:30am-9:00am 6.95

Three buttermilk pancakes & 2 eggs (No substitutions)

Late Bird Special

9.95

Four buttermilk pancakes & 2 eggs (No substitutions)

Lite Bite

9.95

Two buttermilk pancakes, 1 egg & ONE choice of: 2pc link, 2pc bacon or 2pc Port. sausage (No sub.)

LOCO MOCOS

Loco Moco Fried Rice Loco Moco



10.95 12.95

Full and Olevius

Double Patty Loco Moco	14.95
Corned Beef Hash Loco Moco	11.95
Chicken Cutlet Loco Moco	12.95
Roast Pork Loco Moco	13.95

BURGERS

All our burgers are homemade! Choice of tossed salad, potato salad, mac salad or home fries.

9.95
10.50
10.95
10.95
11.50
11.50
11.95

SANDWICH IS

Choice of tossed salad, potato salad, mac salad or home fries.

Fried Shrimp, B Swiss Cheese &		12.45 11.95
Bacon, Lettuce	& Tomato	10.95
Clubhouse		11.50
Turkey Breast		9.95
Teri Beef		11.95
Teri Chicken		10.95
Grilled Cheese		9.50
Ham & Cheese		9.95

Fried Egg

Spam & Egg

Bacon & Egg

Fried Ham & Egg

PRATIDADATING HOS

Entrees comes with your choice of starch & salad. ONE choice of: garlic bread, rice or home fries. ONE choice of: tossed salad, potato salad or mac salad.

Fried Shrimp	13.95
Grilled or Pan-Fried Fish	12.95
Sauteed Fish Mushroom & onions in garlic butter wine sauce	13.95
Teriyaki Chicken	12.95
Hamburger Steak	12.95
Teriyaki Hamburger Steak	12.95
Chicken Cutlet	12.95
Teriyaki Beef	13.95
New York Steak	14.95
Vinha D'alhos Portuguese marinated pork	14.95
Kalbi Marinated beef short ribs	15.95





PASTAS & MORE

Shrimp Scampi 14.95 Served on a bed of pasta with garlic bread

Sauteed Shrimp & Fish Served on a bed of pasta with garlic bread



14.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

Chili Spaghetti Served with garlic bread

Chili, Cheese & Onions 9.95 Served with rice

Chili 9.50 Served with rice

The Paniola Chili, rice & scrambled eggs

SALADS

Chef Salad



Garden Salad 6.95 Oriental Chicken Salad 11.95 Macaroni Salad or Potato Salad 3.95 Toss Salad 3.95

BEVERAGES

Free refills on soft drinks

Coffee / Decaf	2.95
Hot Tea / Green Tea	2.25
Hot Chocolate w/ Whipped Cream	3.75
Milk	3.25
Chocolate Milk w/ Whipped Cream	4.50
Iced Tea	3.25
Soft Drinks Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Pink Lemonade,	3.25
Fruit Punch, Raspberry Iced Tea, Unsweetened Iced Te	а
Fruit Juices	3.25

Please ask for current selection

There is an 18% gratuity added for parties of 6 or more.

SOUPS

Soup of the Day

Cup: 6.50 Bowl: 7.95

10.95

Cup of Soup & 1/2 Sandwich Choose from tuna or ham sandwich



SIDE ORDERS

Kalbi	11.95
Vinha D'alhos	10.95
New York Steak	10.95
Pan-Fried Fish	9.95
Sauteed Mushrooms Garlic butter wir	ne sauce 8.50
Corned Beef Hash	6.95
Vienna Sausage	5.95
Spam	5.95
Hamburger Patty	6.95
Link Sausage	5.95
Bacon	5.95
Portuguese Sausage	5.95
Sliced Ham	5.95
Bone-In Ham Steak	10.95
Canadian Bacon	5.95
Rice (1 scoop / 2 scoop)	1.95 / 3.00
White or Wheat Toast	3.50
English Muffin	3.50
1 Egg / 2 Eggs	1.95 / 3.75
1 Egg White / 2 Egg Whites	2.95 / 4.75
Garlic Bread (1pc / 2pc)	2.95 / 4.95
Home Fries	5.95
Fried Rice	6.95

Contact Us:

@kaneohepancakehouse www.kaneohepancakehouse.com kaneohepancakehouse@gmail.com

9.50

9.95

9.95

9.95